INSTALL IT. TRUST IT.
ArmaFlex SE
The upgraded essential RF2 rubber
solution for the Swiss market
Compliant with VKF and Minergie ECO regulations//
Fulfilment of technical values externally monitored//
Support by Swiss technical and marketing team//
No additional cladding needed//

Dimensions and tolerances in accordance with EN 14304, table 1 EN 822, EN 823, EN
13467
Weather and UV resistance
UV resistance3 Protection against UV radiation is necessary (see Technical Bulletin no. 142).
Other technical features
Adhesion and sealing ArmaFlex 525 is the certified adhesive for this product. However, ArmaFlex 520 can potentially be used for
tubes.
Shelf life Self-adhesive tapes, self-adhesive sheets, self-adhesive tubes: 1 year
Storage Can be stored in dry, clean rooms at normal relative humidity (50% to 70%) and ambient temperature (0 °C – 35
°C).
1 For use in temperatures beyond the maximum and minimum service temperature range indicated in the technical data table, please contact our Customer Service Centre.
2 +85 °C, for products with a self-adhesive layer.
3 If ArmaFlex is used outdoors or in applications under UV radiation, it should be protected with a covering such as ArmaClad Arma-Chek within 3 days of installation.
Roll - standard. Black
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] Content [metric]
AF-SE-13-99/E 13 1,000 8 8 m²
AF-SE-19-99/E 19 1,000 5 5 m²
AF-SE-25-99/E 25 1,000 4 4 m²
AF-SE-32-99/E 32 1,000 3 3 m²
Roll - standard self-adhesive. Black
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] Content [metric]
AF-SE-13-99/EA 13 1,000 8 8 m²
AF-SE-19-99/EA 19 1,000 5 5 m²
AF-SE-25-99/EA 25 1,000 4 4 m²
AF-SE-32-99/EA 32 1,000 3 3 m²
Tape – self-adhesive. Black
Item Thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] Content [quantity]
AF-SE-TAPE 3 50 15 12 roll
ABOUT ARMACELL